Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederdsterreich
U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

04.12.2016

Moedling

Fencers (present, structured order - 89 fencers)

number

10
26
8
999

999

19
999
999

11
16
13
24

33

999
999
147
999
999
92
166
258
64
999
126
84
999
999
999
999
80
25
71

999
999
999
129
122
29
164
46
22

name and first name

STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard

KNOBLICH Ulrike
MEHOFER Anna
WITTING Melanie
ENGEL Christiana
PANUSCHKA Claudia
KAPELLER Carina
KUBR Eva

GOLLESCH Karin
LORENZ Therese
REUMUELLER Martina
NITSCHE Giovanna
WOLKERSDORFER Gloria
PUCHACHER Laura
WAKONIG Katharina
SCHMIDL Paula
SCHMIDL Rosa
SCHOTT Johanna
STELZER Viktoria
SOTNIKAVA Darya
STAMBROUSKAYA Alina
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
KUNA Jana

GNIJIDIC Lucija

MESIC Ana

PETKOVIC Lara

VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
JUKIC Paula

TOPIC Toncica
JANKOVA Karolina
SAMALOVA Anna
PECHOVOVA Michala
VACINOVA Gabriela
ZLINSKA Martina
STANIER Lydia
KANEVSKY Rachel
MARZANI Roberta
TESSERIN Luisa
FOIETTA Nicole
BUSATO Ludovica
CLERICI Alice

FORTE Giorgia
ZAPPARATO Marta
VITELLI Fiorenza
ROATO Ginevra
PROVOLO Martina
CELLI Beatrice
LUCIFORA Agnese

country

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BLR
BLR
BLR
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GBR
ISR

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ot e | P HHHHHHH OO &

club

AFC SALZBURG

ASC WIEN

ASC WIEN

ASC WIEN

FK BALMUNG

FK BALMUNG

FU WIEN

FU WIEN

FUL LINZ

FUL LINZ

FUM MOEDLING
GRAZER FECHTUNION
GRAZER FECHTUNION
KAC KLAGENFURT
KAC KLAGENFURT
OELFK OBEROSTERREI
OELFK OBEROSTERREI
OELFK OBEROSTERREI
STLFC GRAZ

SCAF RB

CAFC MLADOST

CAFC MLADOST

CAFC MLADOST
INTER

MK SPLIT

ZG.SKOLA MACEVANIJ]

USK PRAHA
USK PRAHA
USK PRAHA

MACCABI MAALOT

C. POMPILIO GENOVA
CHIETI SCHERMA PIST
CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
CS FORMIA

CS FORMIA

CS PARTENOPEO
GIARDINO MILANO
MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA
RMFEN- ROMA FENCIN
RMFEN- ROMA FENCIN
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date of birth

8/5/1966
20/8/1975
30/8/1990

3/5/1982
10/7/1989

7/7/1978
14/8/1998
5/10/1991

4/1/1979
29/6/1968
20/9/1980
4/10/1996

26/11/1996
13/5/1994
18/6/1993

2/6/1996

27/12/1998
28/1/1998

19/10/1999
27/9/1994
21/3/1997

14/11/2000

9/2/2001
28/4/1998

27/11/1997

30/12/1997
17/7/1998
25/8/1992

21/10/1994
31/7/1995
25/5/1990

11/10/1989
24/1/1983
14/9/1997

7/6/1995
8/7/1996
16/5/1994
10/6/1995
12/3/1996
15/6/1996
6/8/1994
24/5/1996

29/11/1994
9/12/1996
24/3/1996

4/8/1997
15/8/1995
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licence

00767331
00778268
00839217
00778269
00002620
00688174

00839216
00688152
00688167
00688151
00830472
00831729
00000456
00001923
00830590
00833502
00844451

00839458
00833439
00828067
00838659
00838127
00833697
00832764
00830465
00832712
00000045
00776837
00837566
00688324
00002542
00844474
00777025
00000605
00777833
00703797
00001307
00831155
00777841
00005164
00833280
00839202
00777909
00007092
00833283
00777856



U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

Fencers (present, structured order - 89 fencers)

number

232
143
45
999
120
123
48
18
999

124
82
999
999
132
79
24
26
37

167
159
16
999
136
999
999
999
999
223
999
235
62
12
85
999
999
41
70
&9
999

name and first name

VESTINI Maria Vittoria
CHIRUZZI Eleonora
AZUKAITE Vikte
BAJORUNAITE Paulina
KATKOVAITE Akvile
OBSTER Ellen

DE JONG Cheryl
TULEN Carmel
DUMITRU Ioana-Adriana
VERES Greta

DANCIU Adela
NABOIU Claudia

IONICA-CARESTA Alexandra

SBARCIA Raluca Cristina
LIPATOVA Elizaveta
PYKHTINA Natalia
BAGAEVA Alina
KESAEVA Marina
KHRAPINA Daniela
MARTYNYUK Daria
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana
ZHONKINA Fatima
JEZA Eva

SEL Ana

GRIJAK Jana
KNEZEVIC Katarina
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
ARANDIJELOVIC Milica
KOCH Viktoria-Luise
KRIEGER Angela
MEIER Selina

BLUM Alexandra
BUECH Kim-Jasmin
HILLE-DAHL Thale
STAEHLI Laura
STAEHLI Martina
BRUNNER Pauline
ISCHER Amandine
MOESCHLIN Noemi
LINDEROVA Nina

country flag

ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
LTU
NED
NED
NED
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SVK

[+ [+l b b PR LR =ttt DLW et

club

RMFEN- ROMA FENCIN
TACS

GAJA-DVIKOVA
GAJA-DVIKOVA
GAJA-DVIKOVA

DON QUICHOTE

SC DEN BOSCH

SC DEN BOSCH

CS DINAMO BUCUREST
CSA STEAUA BUCURES
CSM ORADEA

CSM ORADEA

CSU CRAIOVA

CSU CRAIOVA

CSKA MOSCOW

CSKA MOSCOW
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

MK OMLADINAC

MK SILNI

MK SILNI

MK SILNI

MK ZELEZNICAR

BFC BASEL

FGL LUZERN

FVFL FUERSTENLAND
SEB BASEL

SEB BASEL

SEB BASEL

SEB BASEL

SEB BASEL

SECH CHAUX-DE-FOND
SEVM VEVEY

ZFC ZUERICH
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date of birth

26/11/1998
21/6/1998
18/4/1996

29/12/1993
14/5/1996
16/1/1994

3/1/1995
26/7/1994
11/8/1989
23/9/1994
20/2/1994
17/1/1995
5/11/1993
14/7/1989
7/11/1998
16/4/1995
17/8/1995
6/10/1999
18/3/1994
15/3/1994

2/2/1996
14/8/1999

27/12/1996
24/7/1991
10/5/1997
18/2/1999

4/9/1994
14/8/1998
25/4/1996
27/8/1994
10/4/1990
7/12/1995
11/4/1994

14/12/1995
3/11/1994

31/12/1991

12/10/1993
3/12/1994

11/10/1994

11/10/1996
19/9/1991
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licence

00840689
00840664
00828087
00002402
00828091
00838768
00000142
00000174
00002713
00003476
00003656
00827777
00827779
00832733
00837855
00831086
00830309
00837055
00830306
00003804
00832414
00836728
00839748
00698547
00777818
00833659
00838336
00827978
00844437
00001362
00690854
00830106
00004817
00004816
00004818
00690891
00778222
00001149
00000721
00833859
00690507



Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederosterreich
U23 European Circuit Women's Epee
04.12.2016
Moedling

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 89 fencers)

number
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120
122
123
124
126
129
132

name and first name

SCHMIDL Paula
ENGEL Christiana
FOIETTA Nicole
LORENZ Therese
MARTYNYUK Daria
SCHMIDL Rosa
VERES Greta
MEHOFER Anna
REUMUELLER Martina
STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard
NITSCHE Giovanna
BUECH Kim-Jasmin
PUCHACHER Laura
WOLKERSDORFER Gloria
ZHONKINA Fatima
TULEN Carmel
KAPELLER Carina
LUCIFORA Agnese
BAGAEVA Alina
WAKONIG Katharina
MARZANI Roberta
KESAEVA Marina
KNOBLICH Ulrike
ROATO Ginevra
SCHOTT Johanna
KHRAPINA Daniela
BRUNNER Pauline
AZUKAITE Vikte
CELLI Beatrice

DE JONG Cheryl
BLUM Alexandra
JUKIC Paula
ISCHER Amandine
TESSERIN Luisa
PYKHTINA Natalia
KANEVSKY Rachel
NABOIU Claudia
SAMALOVA Anna
HILLE-DAHL Thale
MOESCHLIN Noemi
MESIC Ana
KATKOVAITE Akvile
VITELLI Fiorenza
OBSTER Ellen
DANCIU Adela
JANKOVA Karolina
ZAPPARATO Marta
LIPATOVA Elizaveta

country

AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
RUS
AUT
ROU
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SUI
AUT
AUT
RUS
NED
AUT
ITA
RUS
AUT
ITA
RUS
AUT
ITA
AUT
RUS
SUI
LTU
ITA
NED
SUI
CRO
SUI
ITA
RUS
ISR
ROU
CZE
SUI
SUI
CRO
LTU
ITA
NED
ROU
CZE
ITA
RUS
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club

OELFK OBEROSTERREI
FK BALMUNG

CHIETI SCHERMA PIST
FUL LINZ

NATIONAL TEAM
OELFK OBEROSTERREI
CSA STEAUA BUCURES
ASC WIEN

FUM MOEDLING

AFC SALZBURG
GRAZER FECHTUNION
SEB BASEL

KAC KLAGENFURT
GRAZER FECHTUNION
NATIONAL TEAM

SC DEN BOSCH

FU WIEN

RMFEN- ROMA FENCIN
NATIONAL TEAM

KAC KLAGENFURT

NATIONAL TEAM

ASC WIEN

GIARDINO MILANO
OELFK OBEROSTERREI
NATIONAL TEAM
SECH CHAUX-DE-FOND
GAJA-DVIKOVA
RMFEN- ROMA FENCIN
SC DEN BOSCH

SEB BASEL

MK SPLIT

SEVM VEVEY

C. POMPILIO GENOVA
CSKA MOSCOW
MACCABI MAALOT
CSM ORADEA

SEB BASEL

ZFC ZUERICH
CAFC MLADOST
GAJA-DVIKOVA
CS PARTENOPEO
DON QUICHOTE
CSM ORADEA

CS FORMIA
CSKA MOSCOW
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date of birth

2/6/1996
10/7/1989
10/6/1995
29/6/1968
15/3/1994

27/12/1998
23/9/1994
30/8/1990
20/9/1980

8/5/1966

4/10/1996

14/12/1995
13/5/1994
26/11/1996
27/12/1996
26/7/1994
14/8/1998
15/8/1995
17/8/1995
18/6/1993

8/7/1996
6/10/1999
20/8/1975
9/12/1996
28/1/1998
18/3/1994
3/12/1994
18/4/1996

4/8/1997

3/1/1995
11/4/1994
17/7/1998

11/10/1994
16/5/1994
16/4/1995

7/6/1995
17/1/1995
31/7/1995
3/11/1994

11/10/1996
28/4/1998
14/5/1996

29/11/1994
16/1/1994
20/2/1994

21/10/1994
24/5/1996
7/11/1998
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licence

00830590
00002620
00001307
00688167
00003804
00833502
00003476
00839217
00688151
00767331
00830472
00004816
00000456
00831729
00839748
00000174

00777856
00830309
00001923
00777833
00837055
00778268
00777909
00844451
00830306
00001149
00828087
00833283
00000142
00004817
00832712
00000721
00703797
00831086
00000605
00827777
00837566
00004818
00833859
00833697
00828091
00839202
00838768
00003656
00776837
00833280
00837855



U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 89 fencers)

number

136
143
147
159
164
166
167
223
232
235
258
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

name and first name

SEL Ana

CHIRUZZI Eleonora
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana
PROVOLO Martina
PETKOVIC Lara
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
KOCH Viktoria-Luise
VESTINI Maria Vittoria
MEIER Selina

VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
ARANDIJELOVIC Milica
BAJORUNAITE Paulina
BUSATO Ludovica
CLERICI Alice
DUMITRU Ioana-Adriana
FORTE Giorgia

GNIJIDIC Lucija
GOLLESCH Karin
GRIJAK Jana
IONICA-CARESTA Alexandra
JEZA Eva

KNEZEVIC Katarina
KRIEGER Angela

KUBR Eva

KUNA Jana
LINDEROVA Nina
PANUSCHKA Claudia
PECHOVOVA Michala
SBARCIA Raluca Cristina
SOTNIKAVA Darya
STAEHLI Laura
STAEHLI Martina
STAMBROUSKAYA Alina
STANIER Lydia

TOPIC Toncica
VACINOVA Gabriela
WITTING Melanie
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
ZLINSKA Martina
STELZER Viktoria

country

SRB
ITA
BLR
RUS
ITA
CRO
RUS
SUI
ITA
SUI
CRO
SRB
LTU
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
CRO
AUT
SRB
ROU
SLO
SRB
SUI
AUT
CRO
SVK
AUT
CZE
ROU
BLR
SUI
SUI
BLR
GBR
CRO
CZE
AUT
SRB
CZE
AUT
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club

MK OMLADINAC

TACS

SCAF RB

NATIONAL TEAM
MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA
CAFC MLADOST
NATIONAL TEAM

BFC BASEL

RMFEN- ROMA FENCIN
FVFL FUERSTENLAND
INTER

MK ZELEZNICAR
GAJA-DVIKOVA

CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
CS DINAMO BUCUREST
CS FORMIA

CAFC MLADOST

FUL LINZ

MK SILNI

CSU CRAIOVA

MK SILNI
FGL LUZERN
FU WIEN

FK BALMUNG
USK PRAHA
CSU CRAIOVA

SEB BASEL
SEB BASEL

ZG.SKOLA MACEVANIJ
USK PRAHA

ASC WIEN

MK SILNI

USK PRAHA

STLFC GRAZ
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date of birth

10/5/1997
21/6/1998
21/3/1997
14/8/1999
24/3/1996
27/11/1997
2/2/1996
27/8/1994
26/11/1998
7/12/1995
30/12/1997
25/4/1996
29/12/1993
12/3/1996
15/6/1996
11/8/1989
6/8/1994
9/2/2001
4/1/1979
18/2/1999
5/11/1993
24/7/1991
4/9/1994
10/4/1990
5/10/1991
14/11/2000
19/9/1991
7/7/1978
25/5/1990
14/7/1989
19/10/1999
31/12/1991
12/10/1993
27/9/1994
14/9/1997
25/8/1992
11/10/1989
3/5/1982
14/8/1998
24/1/1983

page 2/2

licence

00777818
00840664
00828067
00836728
00007092
00832764
00832414
00001362
00840689
00830106
00830465
00844437
00002402
00831155
00777841
00002713
00005164
00838127
00688152
00833659
00827779
00698547
00838336
00690854
00839216
00838659
00690507
00688174
00688324
00832733
00839458
00690891
00778222
00833439
00777025
00000045
00002542
00778269
00827978
00844474



Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederosterreich page I/1
U23 European Circuit Women's Epee
04.12.2016
Moedling

Formula of the competition

89 fencers
1 poules: round

89 fencers

13 poules (11 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

64 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 64 fencers

Direktausscheidung
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Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederosterreich

U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

04.12.2016
Moedling

Poules, round No 1

PouleNo1 11:00 piste No 11

Referee: PODEANU Radu ROU
PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 2|V, 4|34V
BRUNNER Pauline SUI \% VIV|IV|V|V
PETKOVIC Lara CRO |2 |1 113132
SCHMIDL Paula AUT |V]|1 |V 4 |V |V
KHRAPINA Daniela RUS Vi4|V|V V|V
CHIRUZZI Eleonora ITA VIio|V|[3]|2 \%
JEZA Eva SLO 213 |V|2|2|4

Poule No2 11:00 piste No 12

Referee: STEFFLOVA Tereza CZE
KOCH Viktoria-Luise SUI VI3 |V|V|[2]|V
STANIER Lydia GBR |3 V2 |V|1l]|V
ARANDIJELOVIC Milica SRB Vil 0/1]0([2
AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 3 |V3lV VIV2|V
RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana RUS 4 14|V 2 (2
FOIETTA Nicole ITA VIV|V|1l |V \Y
KNOBLICH Ulrike AUT 13|V V|3

Poule No3 11:00 piste No 13

Referee: STAEHLI-DEGEN Caterinne SUI
SCHOTT Johanna AUT 110[(4 1412
OBRAZTSOVA Maria RUS \Y VIVIV|V|V
CELLI Beatrice ITA V|4 ViVI|i0o|V
ENGEL Christiana AUT V0|3 33|V
STAEHLI Martina SUI VIil1|3|V 3|V
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR | V|1 |V|[V4V \%
KUNA Jana CRO |V |1 |1[2]3]|1

Poule No4 11:00 piste No 14

Referee: BURCHI Ginevra ITA
MEIER Selina SUI 0|14 3[3]|2
ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB \Y 3|/V|V|V
ROATO Ginevra ITA Vil Vi4|V]|3
LIPATOVA Elizaveta RUS VIiV]3 4 |V V4
DUMITRU loana-Adriana ROU | V|1 |V|V 3V
DE JONG Cheryl NED [V|4([0|2 |V 3
LORENZ Therese AUT V| 4|(V4 3|2 |V

Document engarde-escrime.com - 04.12.2016 17:46

VM

0.333
1.000
0.000
0.667
0.833
0.500
0.167

V/IM

0.667
0.500
0.167
0.833
0.167
0.833
0.333

V/IM

0.000
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.500
0.833
0.167

V/IM

0.000
0.833
0.500
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.500

ind.

ind.

ind.

ind.

23
30
12
25
29
20
18

HS
25
21

23
19
26
19

HS
12
30
24
19
22
25
13

HS
13
28
23
26
24
19
23

rank

AN B~ W=
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U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 5 11:00 piste No 15
Referee: SKELJO Filip CRO

GOLLESCH Karin AUT Vi2|4/4|V]|4
SEL Ana SRB 3 VIiVIV|V]1
BLUM Alexandra SUI V|2 VIiV|[3 |4
WAKONIG Katharina AUT | V|10 VI V|4
ZLINSKA Martina CZE VIi3]4]1 V|3
PROVOLO Martina ITA 412 |V|2]|0 4
MARTYNYUK Daria RUS VIV|IV|V|V |V

Poule No 6 11:00 piste No 16

Referee: CASARO Gianlucca ITA
SCHMIDL Rosa AUT 41414121413
ZAPPARATO Marta ITA \% V| i4|4|V]|3
STAMBROUSKAYA Alina BLR |V |4 4121414
PANUSCHKA Claudia AUT |V |V |V V|iV] 4
KESAEVA Marina RUS V|V V|4 V|V
JUKIC Paula CRO |[V[4 V]|l |4 \%
STAEHLI Laura SUI VIV|IV|V| 4|4

Poule No7 11:00 piste No 17

Referee: TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT
KAPELLER Carina AUT 214 |V|3|4|V
VERES Greta ROU |V VIVI|IV|3 ]|V
VITELLI Fiorenza ITA V|2 V| i2|1]3
WITTING Melanie AUT |3 10]0 VI[io|1
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO VIi1|V]|[3 V|2
ISCHER Amandine SUI VIV|V|[V] 4 \%
LINDEROVA Nina SVK 4 |13 |V4 V| V|2

Poule No 8 12:30 piste No 9

Referee: STAEHLI Juerg SUI
KUBR Eva AUT 3131214114
PYKHTINA Natalia RUS \% VIi4|V|[2]3
IONICA-CARESTA Alexand ROU |V |2 0|/V]|0]|1
MEHOFER Anna AUT |V|V|V 4 |V |V
SOTNIKAVA Darya BLR [V |4 |4 ]|V 12
MARZANI Roberta ITA VI V|V]|1]|V3 3
JANKOVA Karolina CZE VIiV|V V | V4

Poule No 9 12:30 piste No 11

Referee: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia RUS
BUSATO Ludovica ITA VI3|V|V|1]|V
BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU |4 311 (3]V|V
REUMUELLER Martina AUT |V4|V 214141
TESSERIN Luisa ITA 3|V2|V V| V|V
BAGAEVA Alina RUS 4 (V|IV]|O0 4 |V
GRIJAK Jana SRB VIi1|V|0|V \Y
DANCIU Adela ROU |3 |2 |V|0]|1 |4
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V/IM

0.333
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.167
1.000

V/M

0.000
0.500
0.167
0.833
0.833
0.500
0.667

V/M

0.333
0.833
0.333
0.167
0.500
0.833
0.500

VM

0.000
0.500
0.333
0.833
0.333
0.667
0.833

V/IM

0.667
0.333
0.333
0.833
0.500
0.667
0.167

ind.

-11
10

ind.

ind.

ind.

-6
17

-11

HS
24
24
24
20
21
17
30

HS
21
26
23
29
29
24
28

HS
23
28
18

21
29
23

HS
17
24
13
29
21
22
27

HS
24
21
20
25
23
21
15

rank
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rank
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U23 European Circuit Women's Epee page 3/3

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 12:30 piste No 13
Referee: PODEANU Radu ROU
V/M  ind. HS rank

STELZER Viktoria AUT 1 13[V]|2(4]1 0.167 -13 16 7
SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU |V VIV|VI[V]|[2 0.833 12 27 2
OBSTER Ellen NED (V|0 313312 0.167 -12 16 6
STROHMEYER-EDER Hild AUT 4 12|V 3(3]0 0.167 -11 17 5
LUCIFORA Agnese ITA Vi3 |V|V 213 0.500 1 23 4
KANEVSKY Rachel ISR V|i4|V| V| V4 3 0.667 4 26 3
KRIEGER Angela SUI VIV|V|V| V|V 1.000 19 30 1
Poule No 11  12:30 piste No 5
Referee: BURCHI Ginevra ITA
V/M  ind. HS rank
VESTINI Maria Vittoria ITA 2 [0 |3 |2 |4 0.000 -14 11 6
NABOIU Claudia ROU |V VIV |V |4 0.800 9 24 1
MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI V |4 4 |4 |V 0.400 5 22 5
TOPIC Toncica CRO |V [4 |V 4 |V 0.600 4 23 2
NITSCHE Giovanna AUT [V [0 |V |V 4 0.600 -1 19 3
TULEN Carmel NED [V |V |2 |2 |V 0.600 -3 19 4
Poule No 12 12:30 piste No 16
Referee: SKELJO Filip CRO
VM ind. HS rank
BUECH Kim-Jasmin SUI Vi4 |V]|3 |V 0.600 6 22 1
WOLKERSDORFER Gloria  AUT |1 4 |3 |V |V 0.400 -5 18 5
KATKOVAITE Akvile LTU |V |V VI3 ]3 0.600 1 21 4
GNIJIDIC Lucija CRO |2 [V |2 4 10 0.200 -10 13 6
SAMALOVA Anna CZE Vi4 | V|V 3 0.600 2 22 3
CLERICI Alice ITA 314 |V |V |V 0.600 6 22 1
Poule No 13 12:30 piste No 17
Referee: CASARO Gianlucca ITA
V/M  ind. HS rank
ZHONKINA Fatima RUS VIV|V| V| V|4 0.833 7 29 1
PUCHACHER Laura AUT |2 41114 |V]4 0.167 -8 20 7
HILLE-DAHL Thale SUI 4 |V 1| V|3|V 0.500 -2 23 5
FORTE Giorgia ITA 4 | V|V 4111 0.333 0 20 6
VACINOVA Gabriela CZE 3|/ V|3V V|4 0.500 -2 25 4
KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 4 (3 1V|V3 4 \% 0.500 3 24 3
MESIC Ana CRO |(V|VI[3|V|V]|2 0.667 2 25 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)
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Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederosterreich

U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

name and first name

OBRAZTSOVA Maria
BRUNNER Pauline
KRIEGER Angela
MARTYNYUK Daria
TESSERIN Luisa
FOIETTA Nicole
VERES Greta
ISCHER Amandine
MEHOFER Anna
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
SBARCIA Raluca Cristina
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
AZUKAITE Vikte
KHRAPINA Daniela
JANKOVA Karolina
KESAEVA Marina
PANUSCHKA Claudia
ZHONKINA Fatima
NABOIU Claudia
MARZANI Roberta
CELLI Beatrice

SEL Ana

SCHMIDL Paula
STAEHLI Laura
KANEVSKY Rachel
LIPATOVA Elizaveta
KOCH Viktoria-Luise
MESIC Ana

BUSATO Ludovica
DUMITRU loana-Adriana
GRIJAK Jana

BUECH Kim-Jasmin
CLERICI Alice

TOPIC Toncica
SAMALOVA Anna
KATKOVAITE Akvile
NITSCHE Giovanna
TULEN Carmel
ROATO Ginevra
BLUM Alexandra
KNEZEVIC Katarina
LINDEROVA Nina
LORENZ Therese
LUCIFORA Agnese
PYKHTINA Natalia
BAGAEVA Alina
STANIER Lydia
ZAPPARATO Marta
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Moedling

country

RUS
SUI
SUI
RUS
ITA
ITA
ROU
SUI
AUT
SRB
ROU
BLR
LTU
RUS
CZE
RUS
AUT
RUS
ROU
ITA
ITA
SRB
AUT
SUI
ISR
RUS
SUI
CRO
ITA
ROU
SRB
SUI
ITA
CRO
CZE
LTU
AUT
NED
ITA
SUI
SRB
SVK
AUT
ITA
RUS
RUS
GBR
ITA

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

ind.
22
19
19
10
17
16
15
14
14
13
12
12

—_
S =

el \S T SN SN S SR e B N BN B Sl

S O O = = N W W W

1
—_—

HS

30
30
30
30
25
26
28
29
29
28
27
25
23
29
27
29
29
29
24
22
24
24
25
28
26
26
25
25
24
24
21
22
22
23
22
21
19
19
23
24
24
23
23
23
24
23
21
26

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
88

U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

name and first name

VACINOVA Gabriela
HILLE-DAHL Thale
WAKONIG Katharina
JUKIC Paula

STAEHLI Martina

VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
CHIRUZZI Eleonora
MOESCHLIN Noemi
WOLKERSDORFER Gloria
BAJORUNAITE Paulina
FORTE Giorgia
PECHOVOVA Michala
GOLLESCH Karin
ZLINSKA Martina
KAPELLER Carina
SOTNIKAVA Darya
KNOBLICH Ulrike
VITELLI Fiorenza
REUMUELLER Martina
ENGEL Christiana

DE JONG Cheryl
IONICA-CARESTA Alexandra
GNIJIDIC Lucija
STAMBROUSKAYA Alina
RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana
PUCHACHER Laura

JEZA Eva

PROVOLO Martina
STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard
DANCIU Adela

OBSTER Ellen

STELZER Viktoria

KUNA Jana
ARANDIJELOVIC Milica
WITTING Melanie
SCHMIDL Rosa

KUBR Eva

VESTINI Maria Vittoria
MEIER Selina

PETKOVIC Lara

SCHOTT Johanna
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country

CZE
SUI
AUT
CRO
SUI
CRO
ITA
SUI
AUT
LTU
ITA
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
BLR
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
NED
ROU
CRO
BLR
RUS
AUT
SLO
ITA
AUT
ROU
NED
AUT
CRO
SRB
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
SUI
CRO
AUT

V/M

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

HS

25
23
20
24
22
21
20
22
18
21
20
23
24
21
23
21
19
18
20
19
19
13
13
23
19
20
18
17
17
15
16
16
13

9

9
21
17
11
13
12
12

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Direktausscheidung mit 64

Direktausscheidung mit 32

U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

1 OBRAZTSOVA Maria RUS page 1/2
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
64  SOTNIKAVA Darya BLR 15/7
CLERICI Alice
33 BUECH Kim-Jasmin SUI 15/12
CLERICI Alice
32 CLERICI Alice ITA 15/11
17 ZHONKINA Fatima RUS
ZHONKINA Fatima
48 ZAPPARATO Marta ITA 15/14
KESAEVA Marina
49  VACINOVA Gabriela CZE 15/13
KESAEVA Marina
16 KESAEVA Marina RUS 15/6
9 MEHOFER Anna AUT
MOESCHLIN Noemi
56 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 15/13
STAEHLI Laura
41 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 15/10
STAEHLI Laura
24 STAEHLI Laura SUI 15/7
25 LIPATOVA Elizaveta RUS
BLUM Alexandra
40 BLUM Alexandra SUI 15/9
BLUM Alexandra
57  WOLKERSDORFER Gloria AUT 15/6
ISCHER Amandine
8 ISCHER Amandine SUI 15/12
5 TESSERIN Luisa ITA
PECHOVOVA Michala
60 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 15/14
MESIC Ana
37 NITSCHE Giovanna AUT 15/14
MESIC Ana
28 MESIC Ana CRO 15/9
21  CELLI Beatrice ITA
CELLI Beatrice
44  LUCIFORA Agnese ITA 15/14
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
53  STAEHLI Martina SUI 15/8
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
12 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 15/6
13 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU
AZUKAITE Vikte
52 JUKIC Paula CRO 15/13
MARZANI Roberta
45 PYKHTINA Natalia RUS 15/12
MARZANI Roberta
20 MARZANI Roberta ITA 15/9
29  DUMITRU loana-Adriana ROU
DUMITRU loana-Adriana
36 KATKOVAITE Akvile LTU 15/14
DUMITRU Ioana-Adriana
61 GOLLESCH Karin AUT 15/14
MARTYNYUK Daria
4 MARTYNYUK Daria RUS 15/10




Direktausscheidung mit 64

Direktausscheidung mit 32

U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

3 KRIEGER Angela SUI page 2/2
KRIEGER Angela
62  ZLINSKA Martina CZE 15/11
KRIEGER Angela
35 SAMALOVA Anna CZE 15/10
BUSATO Ludovica
30 BUSATO Ludovica ITA 15/8
19  NABOIU Claudia ROU
BAGAEVA Alina
46 BAGAEVA Alina RUS 15/12
KHRAPINA Daniela
51  WAKONIG Katharina AUT 15/14
KHRAPINA Daniela
14  KHRAPINA Daniela RUS 15/13
11  SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU
SBARCIA Raluca Cristina
54  VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO 15/10
SBARCIA Raluca Cristina
43  LORENZ Therese AUT 15/6
LORENZ Therese
22  SEL Ana SRB 15/12
27 KOCH Viktoria-Luise SUI
TULEN Carmel
38 TULEN Carmel NED 15/8
FOIETTA Nicole
59 FORTE Giorgia ITA 15/6
FOIETTA Nicole
6 FOIETTA Nicole ITA 15/5
7 VERES Greta ROU
VERES Greta
58 BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 15/6
VERES Greta
39 ROATO Ginevra ITA 15/8
KANEVSKY Rachel
26 KANEVSKY Rachel ISR 15/12
23  SCHMIDL Paula AUT
SCHMIDL Paula
42  LINDEROVA Nina SVK 15/5
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
55  CHIRUZZI Eleonora ITA 15/11
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
10 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 15/5
15 JANKOVA Karolina CZE
HILLE-DAHL Thale
50 HILLE-DAHL Thale SUI 15/14
STANIER Lydia
47  STANIER Lydia GBR 15/9
STANIER Lydia
18 PANUSCHKA Claudia AUT 15/13
31 GRIJAK Jana SRB
TOPIC Toncica
34  TOPIC Toncica CRO 15/12
BRUNNER Pauline
63 KAPELLER Carina AUT 15/8
BRUNNER Pauline
2 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 1572




Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederosterreich

Direktausscheidung mit 16

U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

04.12.2016
Moedling

Direktausscheidung mit 8

1 CLERICI Alice ITA
KESAEVA Marina
16 KESAEVA Marina RUS 15/14
STAEHLI Laura
9 STAEHLI Laura SUI 15/12
STAEHLI Laura
8 BLUM Alexandra SUI 15/11
5 MESIC Ana CRO
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
12 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 11/10
MARZANI Roberta
13 MARZANI Roberta ITA 15/10
MARZANI Roberta
4 DUMITRU loana-Adriana ROU 15/9
3 KRIEGER Angela SUI
KHRAPINA Daniela
14 KHRAPINA Daniela RUS 15/7
FOIETTA Nicole
11  SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU 15/13
FOIETTA Nicole
6 FOIETTA Nicole ITA 15/14
7 VERES Greta ROU
VERES Greta
10  ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 15/14
BRUNNER Pauline
15 STANIER Lydia GBR 15/8
BRUNNER Pauline
2 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 15/10
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Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederdsterreich
U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

page 1/1

04.12.2016
Moedling
Direktausscheidung mit 8 Halbfinale Finale
KESAEVA Marina RUS
STAEHLI Laura
STAEHLI Laura SUI 15/12
MARZANI Roberta
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 15/11
MARZANI Roberta
MARZANI Roberta ITA 15/10
MARZANI Roberta
KHRAPINA Daniela RUS 7/7
FOIETTA Nicole
FOIETTA Nicole ITA 15/13
FOIETTA Nicole
VERES Greta ROU 15/11
BRUNNER Pauline
BRUNNER Pauline SUI 15/8




Internationale Meisterschaften von Niederdsterreich
U23 European Circuit Women's Epee
04.12.2016

Moedling

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)
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name and first name

MARZANI Roberta
FOIETTA Nicole
BRUNNER Pauline
STAEHLI Laura
VERES Greta
KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta
KHRAPINA Daniela
KESAEVA Marina
KRIEGER Angela
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
SBARCIA Raluca Cristina
MESIC Ana
DUMITRU Iloana-Adriana
CLERICI Alice

BLUM Alexandra
STANIER Lydia
OBRAZTSOVA Maria
MARTYNYUK Daria
ISCHER Amandine
AZUKAITE Vikte
ZHONKINA Fatima
CELLI Beatrice
SCHMIDL Paula
KANEVSKY Rachel
BUSATO Ludovica
TOPIC Toncica
TULEN Carmel
LORENZ Therese
BAGAEVA Alina
HILLE-DAHL Thale
MOESCHLIN Noemi
PECHOVOVA Michala
TESSERIN Luisa
MEHOFER Anna
JANKOVA Karolina
PANUSCHKA Claudia
NABOIU Claudia

SEL Ana

LIPATOVA Elizaveta
KOCH Viktoria-Luise
GRIJAK Jana

BUECH Kim-Jasmin
SAMALOVA Anna
KATKOVAITE Akvile
NITSCHE Giovanna
ROATO Ginevra
KNEZEVIC Katarina
LINDEROVA Nina

country

ITA
ITA
SUI
SUI
ROU
BLR
RUS
RUS
SUI
SRB
ROU
CRO
ROU
ITA
SUI
GBR
RUS
RUS
SUI
LTU
RUS
ITA
AUT
ISR
ITA
CRO
NED
AUT
RUS
SUI
SUI
CZE
ITA
AUT
CZE
AUT
ROU
SRB
RUS
SUI
SRB
SUI
CZE
LTU
AUT
ITA
SRB
SVK

FRcHNrE eSS ENNHSHNSENRI FREHE AR NSRACE =

club date of birth
8/7/1996

CHIETI SCHERMA PIST 10/6/1995
SECH CHAUX-DE-FOND 3/12/1994
SEB BASEL 31/12/1991
CSA STEAUA BUCURES 23/9/1994
SCAF RB 21/3/1997
NATIONAL TEAM 18/3/1994
NATIONAL TEAM 6/10/1999
FGL LUZERN 10/4/1990
MK SILNI 14/8/1998
CSU CRAIOVA 14/7/1989
CAFC MLADOST 28/4/1998
CS DINAMO BUCUREST 11/8/1989
CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 15/6/1996
SEB BASEL 11/4/1994
14/9/1997

NATIONAL TEAM 2/2/1996
NATIONAL TEAM 15/3/1994
SEVM VEVEY 11/10/1994
GAJA-DVIKOVA 18/4/1996
NATIONAL TEAM 27/12/1996
RMFEN- ROMA FENCIN 4/8/1997
OELFK OBEROSTERREI 2/6/1996
MACCABI MAALOT 7/6/1995
CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 12/3/1996
ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJ 25/8/1992
SC DEN BOSCH 26/7/1994
FUL LINZ 29/6/1968
NATIONAL TEAM 17/8/1995
SEB BASEL 3/11/1994
ZFC ZUERICH 11/10/1996
USK PRAHA 25/5/1990
C. POMPILIO GENOVA 16/5/1994
ASC WIEN 30/8/1990
21/10/1994

FK BALMUNG 7/7/1978
CSM ORADEA 17/1/1995
MK OMLADINAC 10/5/1997
CSKA MOSCOW 7/11/1998
BFC BASEL 27/8/1994
MK SILNI 18/2/1999
SEB BASEL 14/12/1995
31/7/1995

GAJA-DVIKOVA 14/5/1996
GRAZER FECHTUNION 4/10/1996
GIARDINO MILANO 9/12/1996
MK SILNI 4/9/1994
19/9/1991
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licence

00777833
00001307
00001149
00690891
00003476
00828067
00830306
00837055
00690854
00827978
00832733
00833697
00002713
00777841
00004817
00777025
00832414
00003804
00000721
00828087
00839748
00833283
00830590
00000605
00831155
00000045
00000174
00688167
00830309
00004818
00833859
00688324
00703797
00839217
00776837
00688174
00827777
00777818
00837855
00001362
00833659
00004816
00837566
00828091
00830472
00777909
00838336
00690507



U23 European Circuit Women's Epee

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 89 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name country flag club date of birth  licence

49 LUCIFORA Agnese ITA l] RMFEN- ROMA FENCIN 15/8/1995 00777856
50 PYKHTINA Natalia RUS mm CSKA MOSCOW 16/4/1995 00831086
51 ZAPPARATO Marta ITA l] CS FORMIA 24/5/1996 00833280
52 VACINOVA Gabriela CZE B USK PRAHA 11/10/1989 00002542
53 WAKONIG Katharina AUT e  KAC KLAGENFURT 18/6/1993 00001923
54 JUKIC Paula CRO E MK SPLIT 17/7/1998 00832712
55 STAEHLI Martina SUI n SEB BASEL 12/10/1993 00778222
56 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO mm INTER 30/12/1997 00830465
57 CHIRUZZI Eleonora ITA Bl racs 21/6/1998 00840664
58 WOLKERSDORFER Gloria AUT = GRAZER FECHTUNION 26/11/1996 00831729
59 BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU i GAJA-DVIKOVA 29/12/1993 00002402
60 FORTE Giorgia ITA B J csrForMIA 6/8/1994 00005164
61 GOLLESCH Karin AUT em FULLINZ 4/1/1979 00688152
62 ZLINSKA Martina CZE B USK PRAHA 24/1/1983 00844474
63 KAPELLER Carina AUT = FU WIEN 14/8/1998

64 SOTNIKAVA Darya BLR . 19/10/1999 00839458
65 KNOBLICH Ulrike AUT = ASC WIEN 20/8/1975 00778268
66 VITELLI Fiorenza ITA B | CSPARTENOPEO 29/11/1994 00839202
67 REUMUELLER Martina AUT = FUM MOEDLING 20/9/1980 00688151
68 ENGEL Christiana AUT = FK BALMUNG 10/7/1989 00002620
69 DE JONG Cheryl NED === SC DEN BOSCH 3/1/1995 00000142
70 IONICA-CARESTA Alexandra ROU BB csucraiova 5/11/1993 00827779
71  GNIJIDIC Lucija CRO o= CAFC MLADOST 9/2/2001 00838127
72 STAMBROUSKAYA Alina BLR m 27/9/1994 00833439
73 RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana RUS Em NATIONAL TEAM 14/8/1999 00836728
74 PUCHACHER Laura AUT = KAC KLAGENFURT 13/5/1994 00000456
75 JEZA Eva SLO e 24/7/1991 00698547
76 PROVOLO Martina ITA l] MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA 24/3/1996 00007092
76 STROHMEYER-EDER Hildeg AUT == AFC SALZBURG 8/5/1966 00767331
78 DANCIU Adela ROU BB CSMORADEA 20/2/1994 00003656
79 OBSTER Ellen NED = DON QUICHOTE 16/1/1994 00838768
80 STELZER Viktoria AUT = STLFC GRAZ

81 KUNA Jana CRO —— 14/11/2000 00838659
82 ARANDIJELOVIC Milica SRB P VK ZELEZNICAR 25/4/1996 00844437
82 WITTING Melanie AUT = ASC WIEN 3/5/1982 00778269
84 SCHMIDL Rosa AUT = OELFK OBEROSTERREI 27/12/1998 00833502
85 KUBREva AUT = FU WIEN 5/10/1991 00839216
86 VESTINI Maria Vittoria ITA B B RMFEN- ROMA FENCIN 26/11/1998 00840689
87 MEIER Selina SUI n FVFL FUERSTENLAND 7/12/1995 00830106
88 PETKOVIC Lara CRO == CAFC MLADOST 27/11/1997 00832764
88 SCHOTT Johanna AUT = OELFK OBEROSTERREI 28/1/1998 00844451
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U23 European Circuit Women's Epee
04.12.2016
Moedling

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name cat country poules matches finales
MANOLACHE Christina AUT 0 2 0
SOMOSKEQY Peter AUT 0 8 2
TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT 1 8 1
SKELJO Filip CRO 2 5 0
JANICEK Ondrej CZE 0 2 0
STEFFLOVA Tereza CZE 1 5 0
BURCHI Ginevra ITA 2 3 0
CASARO Gianlucca ITA 2 0 0
ZAPPALODTO Vitoria ITA 0 2 0
DEL MACCHIA Michele ITA 0 5 0
PODEANU Radu B ROU 2 4 0
ZHURAVLEVA Natalia B  RUS 1 6 0
STAEHLI Juerg SUI 1 5 0
STAEHLI-DEGEN Caterinne SUI 1 5 0
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